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Order Form May 2022

Please fill in your details below and note down which
meals and desserts you would like to order on the form.

Give us the completed form on our next delivery, post it to
us, or if you prefer, telephone us with your requirements.

Please let us have your order no later than 12 noon on
the day before your regular delivery (or on a Friday for a
Monday delivery).

Please complete your details below.

NI
AAIESS. e
............................................................................................... POStCOE! ...
TELEPINONE! ottt
Customer NUMBDET (if KNOWND: ..ccccccvvrvivrrnssirernsssmissssssmmsssssssmsssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssses
ENIQIL o

SPECIALINSIIUCLIONS: ......ooovvviviisssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssss

For office use only:




BREAKFAST

Code Product
D132 All Day Breakfast
D169 Porridge

LEVEL 4 PUREED LIGHTER BITES

Code Product

D130 Beans on Toast

D174 Cheese on Toast

D136 Scrambled Egg on Toast

LEVEL 4 PUREED MINI MEALS

Code Product

D106 Beef Casserole

D150 Chicken & Potato Pie
D172 Chicken & Stuffing
D104 Chicken Casserole
D173 Chicken Tikka Masala
D129 Fish & Chips

D109 Fisherman's Pie

D151 Fish in Cheese Sauce
D105 Lamb with Mint

D108 Lancashire Hotpot
D107 Macaroni Cheese
D139 Roast Turkey

D149 Sausage & Mash
D141 Seasonal Vegetable Casserole
D148 Vegetable Lasagne

LEVEL 4 PUREED MAIN MEALS

Code Product
D175 Allergen Aware Chicken Casserole
D177 Allergen Aware Chickpea Stew
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Price

£5.30
£1.80

Price

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

Price

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75

Price

£5.30
£5.30

QTY

QTY

QTY

QTY

Total

Total

Total

Total



Code

Product

D179 Allergen Aware Roast Lamb

D116 Beef Bolognese with Pasta

D114 Beef Stew & Dumplings

D143 Chicken & Potato Pie

D112 Chicken Curry

D178 Chicken Tikka Masala

D134 Cottage Pie

D146 Fisherman's Pie

D117 Fish in Cream Cheese Sauce

D111 Hearty Chicken Casserole

D113 Lamb with Mint

D119 Lancashire Hotpot

D121 Macaroni Cheese

D135 Omelette in Cheese Sauce

D115 Roast Beef with Yorkshire
Pudding & Mustard Mash

D138 Roast Turkey

D118 Salmon in Dill and Cream Sauce

D144 Sausage & Mash

D140 Seasonal Vegetable Casserole

D133 Shepherd's Pie

D120 Sweet & Sour Chicken

D181 Tangy Lemon Chicken

D110 Traditional Chicken & Stuffing

D142 Vegetable Lasagne

D153 Vegetable Tikka Masala

LEVEL 4 PUREED DESSERTS

Code Product

D182 Apple Pie

D126 Banoffee Pie

D125 Chocolate Orange Sponge with Custard
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Price

£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30

£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30

Price

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

QTY

QTY

Total

Total



Code
D102
D171

D124
D170
D100
D123
D101
D103
D127

LEVEL 5 MINCED & MOIST MAIN MEALS

Code
M403
M400
M406
M408
M404
M401
M407
M405
M402

LEVEL 6 SOFT & BITE-SIZED MAIN MEALS

Code
F100
F107
F104
F101

F102
F103
F106
F110

Product
Chocolate Sponge & Custard
Custard Cream with Cream Tea
Fruit Cocktail Dessert
Lemon Mousse
Lemon Sponge & Custard
Peach Dessert
Rice Pudding
Spiced Apple & Custard
Sticky Toffee Pudding

Product
Beef Bolognese
Chicken Casserole
Chicken Curry
Chicken Stuffing
Cottage Pie
Fish Pie
Roast Beef
Roast Lamb & Mint
Vegetable Lasagne

Product
Beef Bolognese
Beef Stew & Dumplings
Chicken Casserole
Cottage Pie
Fisherman's Pie
Lamb Casserole
Macaroni Cheese
Roast Beef
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Price

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

Price

£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30

Price

£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30

QTY

QTY

QTY

Total

Total

Total



Code Product

Price

F1l1l1 Roast Lamb & Mint £5.30
F108 Traditional Chicken & Stuffing £5.30
LEVEL 6 SOFT & BITE-SIZED DESSERTS
Code Product Price
F112 Jam Sponge & Custard £1.50
F114 Rice Pudding £1.50
EASY ORDER PACKS
Code Product Price
P210 Level 4 Pureed Best Sellers Packs - Mains £37.10
P211 Level 4 Pureed Best Sellers Packs

- Mains & Desserts £47.60
P269 Level 4 Mini Puréed Best Sellers Pack £33.25
P270 Level 5 Minced & Moist Taster Pack £37.10
P271 Level 6 Soft & Bite-Sized Taster Pack £37.10

Grand total
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QTY

QTY

QTY

Total

Total

Total



