

### itsmadeforyou.co.uk

# Order Form May 2022

- Please fill in your details below and note down which meals and desserts you would like to order on the form.
- Give us the completed form on our next delivery, post it to us, or if you prefer, telephone us with your requirements.
- Please let us have your order no later than 12 noon on the day before your regular delivery (or on a Friday for a Monday delivery).

Please complete your details below.
Name:
Address:
Postcode:
Telephone:
Customer number (if known):
Email:
Special instructions:

For office use only:

#### **BREAKFAST**

Code	Product	Price	QTY	Total
D132	All Day Breakfast	£5.30		
D169	Porridge	£1.80		

## **LEVEL 4 PURÉED LIGHTER BITES**

Code	Product	Price	QTY	Total
D130	Beans on Toast	£4.25		
D174	Cheese on Toast	£4.25		
D136	Scrambled Egg on Toast	£4.25		

### **LEVEL 4 PURÉED MINI MEALS**

Code	Product	Price	QTY	Total
D106	Beef Casserole	£4.75		
D150	Chicken & Potato Pie	£4.75		
D172	Chicken & Stuffing	£4.75		
D104	Chicken Casserole	£4.75		
D173	Chicken Tikka Masala	£4.75		
D129	Fish & Chips	£4.75		
D109	Fisherman's Pie	£4.75		
D151	Fish in Cheese Sauce	£4.75		
D105	Lamb with Mint	£4.75		
D108	Lancashire Hotpot	£4.75		
D107	Macaroni Cheese	£4.75		
D139	Roast Turkey	£4.75		
D149	Sausage & Mash	£4.75		
D141	Seasonal Vegetable Casserole	£4.75		
D148	Vegetable Lasagne	£4.75		

# **LEVEL 4 PURÉED MAIN MEALS**

Code	Product	Price	QTY	Total
D175	Allergen Aware Chicken Casserole	£5.30		
D177	Allergen Aware Chickpea Stew	£5.30		

Code	Product	Price	QTY	Total
D179	Allergen Aware Roast Lamb	£5.30		
D116	Beef Bolognese with Pasta	£5.30		
D114	Beef Stew & Dumplings	£5.30		
D143	Chicken & Potato Pie	£5.30		
D112	Chicken Curry	£5.30		
D178	Chicken Tikka Masala	£5.30		
D134	Cottage Pie	£5.30		
D146	Fisherman's Pie	£5.30		
D117	Fish in Cream Cheese Sauce	£5.30		
D111	Hearty Chicken Casserole	£5.30		
D113	Lamb with Mint	£5.30		
D119	Lancashire Hotpot	£5.30		
D121	Macaroni Cheese	£5.30		
D135	Omelette in Cheese Sauce	£5.30		
D115	Roast Beef with Yorkshire			
	Pudding & Mustard Mash	£5.30		
D138	Roast Turkey	£5.30		
D118	Salmon in Dill and Cream Sauce	£5.30		
<b>D144</b>	Sausage & Mash	£5.30		
<b>D140</b>	Seasonal Vegetable Casserole	£5.30		
D133	Shepherd's Pie	£5.30		
D120	Sweet & Sour Chicken	£5.30		
D181	Tangy Lemon Chicken	£5.30		
D110	Traditional Chicken & Stuffing	£5.30		
D142	Vegetable Lasagne	£5.30		
D153	Vegetable Tikka Masala	£5.30		

# **LEVEL 4 PURÉED DESSERTS**

Code	Product	Price	QTY	Total
D182	Apple Pie	£1.50		
D126	Banoffee Pie	£1.50		
D125	Chocolate Orange Sponge with Custard	£1.50		

Code	Product	Price	QTY	Total
D102	Chocolate Sponge & Custard	£1.50		
D171	Custard Cream with Cream Tea	£1.50		
D124	Fruit Cocktail Dessert	£1.50		
D170	Lemon Mousse	£1.50		
D100	Lemon Sponge & Custard	£1.50		
D123	Peach Dessert	£1.50		
D101	Rice Pudding	£1.50		
D103	Spiced Apple & Custard	£1.50		
D127	Sticky Toffee Pudding	£1.50		

### **LEVEL 5 MINCED & MOIST MAIN MEALS**

Code	Product	Price	QTY	Total
M403	Beef Bolognese	£5.30		
M400	Chicken Casserole	£5.30		
M406	Chicken Curry	£5.30		
M408	Chicken Stuffing	£5.30		
M404	Cottage Pie	£5.30		
M401	Fish Pie	£5.30		
M407	Roast Beef	£5.30		
M405	Roast Lamb & Mint	£5.30		
M402	Vegetable Lasagne	£5.30		

### **LEVEL 6 SOFT & BITE-SIZED MAIN MEALS**

Code	Product	Price	QTY	Total
F100	Beef Bolognese	£5.30		
F107	Beef Stew & Dumplings	£5.30		
F104	Chicken Casserole	£5.30		
F101	Cottage Pie	£5.30		
F102	Fisherman's Pie	£5.30		
F103	Lamb Casserole	£5.30		
F106	Macaroni Cheese	£5.30		
F110	Roast Beef	£5.30		

Code	Product	Price	QTY	Total
F111	Roast Lamb & Mint	£5.30		
F108	Traditional Chicken & Stuffing	£5.30		

### **LEVEL 6 SOFT & BITE-SIZED DESSERTS**

Code	Product	Price	QTY	Total
F112	Jam Sponge & Custard	£1.50		
F114	Rice Pudding	£1.50		

#### **EASY ORDER PACKS**

Code	Product	Price	QTY	Total
P210	Level 4 Puréed Best Sellers Packs - Mains	£37.10		
P211	Level 4 Puréed Best Sellers Packs			
	- Mains & Desserts	£47.60		
P269	Level 4 Mini Puréed Best Sellers Pack	£33.25		
P270	Level 5 Minced & Moist Taster Pack	£37.10		
P271	Level 6 Soft & Bite-Sized Taster Pack	£37.10		

### For office use only